
 

 

 

ACADEMIC TERM DATES 2022/2023  
 

AUTUMN TERM 2022 
 

Wednesday 7th September                                  Classes start for all pupils 

Monday 24th – Friday 28th October                      Half Term Break 

Wednesday 14th December                                   End of term 1 for pupils 

Thursday 15th December                                        End of term 1 for staff 

 

 

SPRING TERM 2023 
Thursday 5th January                                        Classes start for all pupils 

Monday 13th – Friday 17th February                    Half Term Break 

Thursday 6th April                                               End of term 2 (Friday 7th – Good Friday) 

 

SUMMER TERM 2023 
Monday 24th April                                                Classes start for all pupils and staff 

Wednesday 31st – Friday 2nd June                      Half Term Break 

Friday 7th July                                                     End of term 3 

 


